APARTMENT RENTALS

Active Living Opuons) (>55 or disabled)

Al & Betty Strubel.
Alexus Estates
-Andrews Properties
*Baraboo CDA (=55 or disabled)
Baraboo Apts. LLC
Bluffview Village

Bob Zimamerly

Bob Wagner

Bruce Jackson

Campus view Apts
Cummings Apts

Dave Holman -

Darrell Welland (NF)
DebMarks

" Ernie Hanger !

- Fox Point Apts
Gary Lawry :

- Glen or Laquita Bicknell -
Grade A Rentals Came
‘Hall Rentals - '

‘Harlyn Braun
- Highlander Motel . ‘
“Hillside Glen Apts (clderly or disabled)

Jax, Staoey ]
John Taapken
Kirk Bader
. -Kono Porperties
Kris Kehtman
Lacelynn Properties
Lindakl Management Services
*Lynn Mar Trace Apts
Mike Muscanero - S
Nelson Properties *Stephame
Qakbridge Apts
PAC Maunagement
. Park Ridge Apts
‘Pat Weiland :

Real Bstate mnagemem Solunons
Richiard Friez (Bric)
Rob Byxbe
Roy Mjelde
Scenic Buff Apts

Sroart Roal Estate Soluuons
Skip Blake :

Stacy Jax
Thelma Zastrow
- Tim Dietsch
. VE Properties -

Vodak Rentals
. *Village Square Apts

4

800-644-3556 or 608:335-4308
319-233-3827
356-6477
356-3522
356-4822
4348404
370-7072
262-945-5988
963-2966 -
356-3045
408-8801
356-4135
9632728
. 522-4272
408-8153
963-5300
356-1101
608-235-6532
356-8236
262-370-0537
2531142
522-4242
434-3092
434-4310

434-9776
522-3394
434-2354
608-712-2289
643-2494
608-512-8086
393-3046
356-0220
3557507
432-3177
393-3324
393:3324
356-6477
3567993
356-5030
662-7529
963-3017
3563347
355-0150
6082427737
156-1182
4349776
5224423
35612408
356-6261
381-0071
356-9636 .




